
Number School/Team Place Total Points Air Trajectory A&P Codebusters Crime Busters Disease Dynamic Ecology Entomology Exp Design Fossils Helicopter Meteorology Metric Mastery Microbe Mission Possible Optics Potions Reachforthe Stars Road Scholar Scrambler Tower Wind Power Write It Do It

357 Sierra Vista, Black CA 1 95 4 2 1 1 1 1 9 2 2 3 10 2 9 10 1 1 5 3 5 10 4 5 4

358 Sierra Vista, Red CA 2 289 2 10 9 43 8 37 13 12 6 13 17 12 5 8 3 4 28 4 2 12 6 30 5

343 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Jade CA 3 295 3 13 2 15 3 7 3 4 1 2 77 6 12 4 4 2 1 21 13 77 3 1 21

355 Seven Lakes Junior High, SLJH A Argonauts TX 4 300 5 3 7 6 4 9 4 5 11 1 4 1 37 3 11 12 17 2 6 25 77 9 41

371 Timberline, TMS Alpha WA 5 313 14 30 5 10 10 4 36 9 21 33 13 5 2 5 2 3 7 6 9 20 10 2 57

311 Chaboya MS, Chaboya MS Black CA 6 342 27 7 11 26 11 33 15 16 7 5 15 9 11 9 18 20 13 18 21 7 28 12 3

348 Longfellow, Cygnus VA 7 395 28 8 18 14 9 16 10 28 16 15 14 30 16 12 16 28 16 5 1 19 23 11 42

303 BASIS Cedar Park, A TX 8 401 8 1 6 13 2 10 1 1 15 17 77 54 17 7 8 36 26 24 7 13 2 10 46

385 Miller MS, Miller Black CA 9 425 25 20 36 29 33 12 19 24 13 24 12 21 33 23 5 9 21 11 26 16 8 3 2

319 Cooper, Cooper MS Radar VA 10 428 1 12 13 24 25 2 12 23 14 10 11 24 4 30 15 42 20 9 50 14 22 38 13

373 BASIS MS (San Jose), BISV CA 11 439 7 24 34 11 28 23 11 7 42 22 28 10 13 36 10 19 4 16 10 3 19 52 10

347 Longfellow, Aquila VA 12 449 35 18 10 36 22 13 14 44 33 8 27 8 1 28 31 14 19 8 8 27 13 17 15

363 Springhouse, Springhouse B PA 13 533 20 28 28 2 44 14 29 42 10 7 23 31 7 59 77 16 47 14 4 1 7 16 7

342 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Quartz CA 14 578 16 11 77 7 6 77 2 49 3 12 2 77 18 13 24 11 15 30 3 6 77 14 28

362 Springhouse, Springhouse A PA 15 587 10 5 29 18 52 18 41 10 17 26 25 26 55 1 7 46 35 52 16 9 9 37 43

341 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Garnet CA 16 589 19 25 4 46 29 55 27 40 5 25 77 32 24 24 9 26 10 26 18 15 21 23 9

337 Jeffrey Trail, Eagles CA 17 591 77 43 17 21 12 3 6 22 28 4 77 7 20 32 77 13 11 17 23 32 15 15 19

356 Seven Lakes Junior High, SLJH B Grahamites TX 18 625 32 19 20 3 39 27 22 6 30 47 35 20 45 29 27 22 25 33 33 17 36 19 39

322 Dana, Dana Middle School Green CA 19 686 17 14 23 5 20 35 46 53 32 20 26 18 21 33 13 43 12 61 54 22 27 57 34

359 Sierra Vista, Gray CA 20 693 9 77 12 19 67 58 7 8 4 38 22 40 38 16 77 6 60 13 44 21 5 32 20

376 Timberline, TMS Gamma WA 21 725 22 21 8 33 5 19 48 29 45 50 77 39 58 43 20 7 18 19 55 30 38 25 16

307 BASIS Independent McLean, FIRE VA 22 757 11 37 14 30 16 6 24 33 36 6 5 38 43 44 77 52 6 44 24 77 24 33 77

375 Timberline, TMS Beta WA 23 852 6 9 21 17 19 48 77 77 77 32 77 4 22 26 77 33 3 1 38 26 77 8 77

352 Pleasant Ridge, Team Ramanujan KS 24 854 34 27 52 51 57 60 63 47 55 16 33 15 44 50 77 15 32 22 12 29 16 20 27

346 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Spinel CA 25 860 13 47 15 44 59 44 65 45 31 53 39 52 19 22 14 47 48 27 28 28 77 21 22

351 Pleasant Ridge, Team Katherine KS 26 865 21 62 26 58 18 5 18 27 23 29 6 53 42 66 6 24 61 10 58 77 77 43 55

367 Strath Haven, SHMS Silver PA 27 875 77 56 27 35 31 46 51 32 39 34 18 49 28 31 77 29 53 54 35 8 17 34 14

314 Clarksville, CMS A MD 28 879 33 51 66 62 34 62 39 18 38 41 7 17 56 15 30 25 59 29 37 77 32 7 44

304 BASIS Cedar Park, B TX 29 882 29 23 3 4 7 43 5 19 77 52 1 3 77 21 77 77 2 12 42 77 77 77 77

384 West Ridge, WRMS TX 30 889 36 54 51 37 27 8 26 35 12 57 77 63 46 46 77 66 9 36 30 4 33 53 6

344 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Sapphire CA 31 894 12 32 77 16 77 77 61 3 77 36 38 25 25 2 77 23 37 15 15 2 77 13 77

320 Cooper, Cooper MS Sonar VA 32 904 30 59 46 49 38 54 77 13 50 42 31 14 67 61 26 32 38 7 19 35 37 39 40

321 Dana, Dana Middle School Blue CA 33 904 42 49 37 8 32 38 50 64 37 45 21 46 51 64 17 59 49 40 48 5 11 66 25

317 Community MS, Community MS Team 1 NJ 34 913 77 35 39 23 21 22 8 26 46 46 77 13 50 20 77 38 23 34 27 77 77 6 51

316 Clarksville, CMS C MD 35 915 31 15 30 32 35 47 40 38 54 48 77 51 47 35 29 41 27 50 60 23 18 56 31

345 Kennedy MS, Kennedy Emerald CA 36 925 77 26 77 54 17 51 37 50 8 18 9 22 35 47 77 31 22 23 62 77 1 27 77

353 Robert C. Fisler K-8, Fisher Navigators A CA 37 961 23 55 55 38 56 67 16 41 26 62 19 35 60 56 12 67 63 49 32 31 34 29 35

339 Jeffrey Trail, Raptors CA 38 971 77 17 38 9 14 59 17 43 43 28 77 36 29 17 77 17 14 41 63 77 77 24 77

315 Clarksville, CMS B MD 39 973 77 45 33 66 50 34 35 17 48 59 36 28 34 34 25 49 64 37 14 77 41 40 30

328 Garnet Valley, GVMS C PA 40 973 40 41 59 56 62 25 49 39 29 55 40 37 6 41 77 27 50 32 20 18 77 35 58

313 Chaboya MS, Chaboya MS White CA 41 986 38 34 45 77 23 68 55 66 34 49 29 16 63 51 23 18 52 77 31 24 35 77 1

377 Pleasantville, PMS Green NY 42 1012 77 31 41 27 54 28 33 31 22 77 77 58 27 14 77 30 36 35 25 77 77 22 36

338 Jeffrey Trail, Falcons CA 43 1014 77 16 24 28 13 15 38 48 60 19 77 29 77 18 77 44 31 28 77 77 77 41 23

302 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Red PA 44 1021 77 39 31 31 26 40 34 51 20 11 77 60 8 45 77 51 34 42 34 77 77 42 37

330 Henry E. Huntington, HMS Team A CA 45 1026 77 57 54 22 24 24 23 15 49 9 77 27 57 52 77 35 40 53 39 77 25 51 62

332 Hershey, Hershey PA 46 1031 77 58 77 77 37 20 77 34 18 30 77 11 3 42 77 8 44 25 41 77 77 18 26

361 Sierra Vista, Pink CA 47 1036 18 40 16 77 30 11 77 77 19 23 37 77 15 6 77 34 77 20 77 77 14 77 60

370 The Shipley School B, ShipSO PA 48 1079 15 66 49 53 42 61 44 36 61 51 16 55 48 54 76 61 69 59 17 34 12 55 45

329 Garnet Valley, GVMS SO PA 49 1095 37 46 76 59 41 45 25 59 47 39 77 33 41 39 77 21 39 47 46 77 39 77 8

324 Dana, Dana Middle School Yellow CA 50 1107 26 29 43 61 48 49 47 77 41 60 30 45 40 55 21 58 24 64 59 77 26 77 50

309 Black Rock, BRMS PA 51 1111 77 60 22 69 51 29 57 20 25 31 24 59 26 58 77 45 67 39 45 77 40 60 53

318 Community MS, Community MS Team 2 NJ 52 1168 77 22 48 48 43 42 43 21 58 40 77 43 52 62 77 37 8 56 52 77 77 54 54

334 Hillsborough MS, Hillsborough MS 2 NJ 53 1173 77 33 58 55 66 39 30 30 62 14 77 34 66 40 77 50 51 43 51 77 77 28 38

331 Henry E. Huntington, HMS Team B CA 54 1201 76 71 57 12 53 21 32 37 59 77 77 41 53 25 77 64 46 45 66 77 30 44 61

323 Dana, Dana Middle School Red CA 55 1210 77 42 42 57 40 77 77 65 51 43 34 50 14 19 77 65 54 48 77 77 29 77 18

306 BASIS Cedar Park, D TX 56 1213 24 44 35 41 46 57 20 11 77 68 77 77 62 11 77 48 42 77 57 77 77 31 77

305 BASIS Cedar Park, C TX 57 1214 77 38 77 42 55 26 31 14 76 35 77 64 30 38 77 40 29 66 61 77 77 59 48

326 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - GOLD PA 58 1237 77 65 53 52 64 30 56 58 35 63 77 61 31 49 28 54 56 38 43 77 77 46 47

333 Hillsborough MS, Hillsborough MS 1 NJ 59 1261 77 68 56 34 47 53 52 69 53 56 77 44 54 48 77 56 30 46 49 77 77 50 11

327 Garnet Valley, GVMS B PA 60 1263 76 48 25 47 68 31 21 46 44 67 77 48 36 60 77 62 71 55 65 77 77 26 59

360 Sierra Vista, White CA 61 1274 77 77 32 77 77 77 58 25 9 77 77 23 77 27 77 77 77 77 11 11 77 45 32

340 Jeffrey Trail, Skyhawks CA 62 1287 77 77 19 20 77 77 77 77 77 27 77 77 65 77 77 10 33 31 77 33 77 36 12

308 BASIS Independent McLean, ICE VA 63 1288 77 36 44 39 49 77 66 68 27 77 8 77 10 77 19 77 58 77 77 77 77 77 17

301 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Gray PA 64 1307 77 63 68 60 45 63 45 57 24 44 77 77 49 37 77 70 62 51 22 77 77 61 24

372 BASIS Cedar Park, E TX 65 1313 77 4 77 77 36 17 77 77 77 21 3 77 68 77 77 5 77 77 77 77 77 4 77

366 Strath Haven, SHMS Black PA 66 1350 77 50 40 50 77 41 77 61 52 77 77 42 32 77 77 57 55 60 53 77 31 77 33

312 Chaboya MS, Chaboya MS - Red CA 67 1364 77 6 65 40 15 66 42 52 56 77 77 19 61 65 77 68 77 77 67 77 77 49 77

310 Black Rock, BRMS2 PA 68 1389 77 53 61 45 58 36 28 63 77 58 77 77 23 53 77 77 65 57 47 77 77 77 49

325 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - BLUE PA 69 1397 77 70 60 63 69 52 53 60 40 54 77 56 59 63 77 53 70 62 36 77 77 63 29

354 Robert C. Fisler K-8, Fisher Navigators B CA 70 1405 41 69 67 68 70 64 60 67 77 61 20 65 64 67 22 69 43 58 64 77 77 58 77

383 Forestville Elementary School, FES VA 71 1435 77 67 47 77 71 32 62 56 77 64 32 77 39 77 77 60 41 67 77 77 42 62 77

335 Howard L. Goff, Goff Team A NY 72 1445 77 61 50 70 63 50 59 54 77 37 77 47 77 57 77 55 57 65 40 77 77 64 77

368 The Shipley School B, ShipB PA 73 1474 77 77 62 25 60 65 67 55 57 66 41 77 77 77 77 39 68 77 77 77 77 47 52

336 Howard L. Goff, Goff Team B NY 74 1530 77 52 63 65 65 56 64 62 77 65 77 62 77 68 77 63 45 63 56 77 77 65 77

369 The Shipley School B, ShipC PA 75 1592 39 77 64 67 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 77 66 77 77 77 20 48 56

374 Howard L. Goff, Goff Team C NY 76 1638 77 64 77 64 61 77 54 77 77 77 77 57 77 77 77 77 77 77 29 77 77 77 77



Number School/Team Place Last year States Total Points Air Trajectory A&P Codebusters Crime Busters Disease Dynamic Ecology Entomology Exp Design Fossils Helicopter Meteorology Metric Mastery Microbe Mission Possible Optics Potions Reachforthe Stars Road Scholar Scrambler Tower Wind Power Write It Do It

363 Springhouse, Springhouse B PA 1 1 82 3 2 4 1 6 1 4 7 1 1 3 3 3 12 18 2 5 1 1 1 1 1 1

362 Springhouse, Springhouse A PA 2 1 96 1 1 5 2 9 2 6 1 2 3 5 2 14 1 1 8 2 9 2 3 2 6 9

367 Strath Haven, SHMS Silver PA 3 9 156 18 9 3 5 2 12 10 3 9 6 2 8 7 2 18 5 7 10 7 2 4 4 3

328 Garnet Valley, GVMS C PA 4 8 176 6 4 10 11 12 4 9 6 7 11 6 5 2 5 18 4 6 3 4 4 18 5 16

302 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Red PA 5 7 193 18 3 6 4 1 9 5 9 4 2 18 12 4 7 18 9 1 6 6 18 18 7 8

370 The Shipley School B, ShipSO PA 6 12 197 2 14 8 10 5 14 7 5 15 9 1 9 12 10 3 13 15 13 3 5 3 11 10

332 Hershey, Hershey PA 7 5 202 18 10 18 18 3 3 18 4 3 4 18 1 1 6 18 1 4 2 9 18 18 2 5

329 Garnet Valley, GVMS SO PA 8 8 211 4 5 16 12 4 11 2 13 12 7 18 4 11 4 18 3 3 7 12 18 7 18 2

309 Black Rock, BRMS PA 9 10 223 18 11 1 16 8 5 13 2 6 5 4 11 6 11 18 7 13 5 11 18 8 12 14

326 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - GOLD PA 10 15 251 18 13 9 9 13 6 12 12 8 13 18 13 8 8 2 11 9 4 10 18 18 8 11

327 Garnet Valley, GVMS B PA 11 8 257 7 6 2 7 14 7 1 8 11 15 18 7 10 13 18 14 17 11 15 18 18 3 17

301 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Gray PA 12 7 273 18 12 15 13 7 15 8 11 5 8 18 18 13 3 18 15 10 8 5 18 18 13 4

366 Strath Haven, SHMS Black PA 13 9 298 18 7 7 8 18 10 18 15 13 18 18 6 9 18 18 12 8 14 14 18 6 18 7

310 Black Rock, BRMS2 PA 14 10 299 18 8 12 6 10 8 3 16 18 12 18 18 5 9 18 18 11 12 13 18 18 18 12

325 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - BLUE PA 15 15 311 18 15 11 14 15 13 11 14 10 10 18 10 15 14 18 10 16 15 8 18 18 14 6

368 The Shipley School B, ShipB PA 16 12 324 18 18 13 3 11 16 14 10 14 14 7 18 18 18 18 6 14 18 18 18 18 9 13

369 The Shipley School B, ShipC PA 16 12 364 5 18 14 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 12 18 18 18 5 10 15
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363 Springhouse, Springhouse B PA 1 1 114 5455 3 88.5 3 2030 4 89.041 1 71.338 9 27.007 1 64.6 5 91.5 8 120 1 46 1 54.4 3 105 3 130.1 3 26 16 32 26.336 2 19.0089 8 93 1 5900 1 7.36 6 2340.09 1 62 1 80.1 1

362 Springhouse, Springhouse A PA 2 1 120 5780 1 111.5 1 2021 5 80.059 2 61.839 12 25.33 2 57.23 7 149.5 1 112 2 40 3 50.83 6 121.5 2 81.1 19 91.5 1 1161 1 15.298 10 22.0109 5 46.069 12 5400 2 23.69 4 2192.98 2 49.0098 6 36.2 14

367 Strath Haven, SHMS Silver PA 3 9 219 32 54.5 14 2244 3 71.049 6 94.84 3 18.6779 15 49.47 16 109.5 4 83 9 34.03 8 72.3 2 68 12 114.2 7 53.75 2 32 22.337 6 17.67 11 43 13 4600 8 19.17 5 1568.63 4 50.0089 4 75 3

328 Garnet Valley, GVMS C PA 4 8 222 1600 6 71 6 237 18 49.049 12 42.5 16 23.1779 4 50.43 14 94.5 7 93.1 7 22.5 15 30 8 92 5 131 2 49.5 5 32 22.347 5 18.0109 9 71 3 5200.16 4 67 3 32 50 5 68 4

302 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Red PA 5 7 290 32 72 5 1784 7 73.038 5 98.5 1 19.677 12 60.47 6 74 12 104 4 45.05 2 32 38 19 129.019 4 46.5 7 32 13.289 11 23.8 1 60 7 4600.168 7 32 32 45.5 7 42.1 13

370 The Shipley School B, ShipSO PA 6 12 290 5585 2 39 21 747 10 54 11 73.34 7 13.6779 19 55.6 8 99.5 6 25.5 20 25 13 84.64 1 49.33 16 91 17 36.25 12 32 10.288 17 11.0098 26 33.069 18 5300.17 3 1065.06 1 1818.18 3 39 12 36 15

329 Garnet Valley, GVMS SO PA 7 8 317 3660 4 64.6 8 32 44.038 15 73.349 6 19 14 67 2 34 19 72 12 32 10 32 99 4 101.3 13 50.5 4 32 23.35 4 21.8 6 55 9 4100.117 16 32 217.39 9 32 80.05 2

332 Hershey, Hershey PA 8 5 331 32 48.5 15 32 32 84.849 4 24.5079 3 32 105.01 5 110 3 34.5 6 32 145.5 1 136 1 49.01 6 32 31.369 1 19.6809 7 82.06 2 4300 12 32 32 59.5 2 55 7

309 Black Rock, BRMS PA 9 10 350 32 47 16 2524 1 16 24 63 11 22.0077 6 45.97 19 136 2 101 6 34.07 7 53.14 4 39 18 116.01 6 26.75 15 32 16.29 9 12.0088 24 64 6 4100.169 15 32 189.73 32 32 13 23 20

326 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - GOLD PA 10 15 365 8 8 3 32 42 19 617 11 55 10 35.349 17 22.007 7 46.6 18 37 17 90.1 8 14.04 19 32 34.5 21 113 8 40.25 9 598.3 2 12.001 14 17.0027 15 65.069 4 4200.168 13 32 32 43.0067 8 33.2 17

327 Garnet Valley, GVMS B PA 11 8 386 32 63 9 2289 2 63.048 8 26.848 21 22.0036 8 73.27 1 80.5 11 77 11 9.03 23 32 68 11 107 10 25 20 32 9.227 18 9.33 29 40.96 15 3200 21 32 32 54 3 67 5

220 North Pocono, Red PA 12 4 393 32 57 12 562 15 44.05 14 73 8 18.5 16 65.1 4 130.5 3 43 18 36 5 32 19.33 23 93.4 15 39 10 32 18.318 7 11 27 57.069 8 3900.158 18 32 32 23 18 46 12

209 G.A. Stetson, Stetson SO PA 13 20 398 32 76.5 4 774 9 73.049 4 97.34 2 14.5 18 49.67 15 32 59.1 13 25.029 12 32 35 20 101.4 12 24 21 32 5.289 22 23 4 23 23 4400.169 10 32 979.75 6 41.0068 11 32

221 North Pocono, White PA 14 4 418 32 69.1009 7 586 13 11 25 51.849 13 10.5 24 54.1 12 84 10 22 21 39 4 32 56 14 105 11 25.52 17 32 11.28 16 18 10 64.069 5 4200.167 14 32 32 10 19 19 23

301 Bala Cynwyd, BCSO Gray PA 15 5 419 32 44.5 18 0.02 23 36 16 70.5 10 13.0079 20 55.03 9 40 16 101.1 5 29 11 32 32 88 18 52.25 3 32 2 23 15 19 47.069 11 5100.16 5 32 32 31 14 61 6

224 Pocono Mountain West Junior High School, PMWJHS SO PA 16 29 420 32 95.5 2 1802 6 32 32 20 20.6779 9 54.33 11 32 16 22 14.02 20 32 83 6 34 23 35 13 32 26 3 23.47 2 12 25 4300.166 11 117.6 2 32 32 21.1 21

366 Strath Haven, SHMS Black PA 17 9 463 32 61.5 10 1159 8 61.05 9 32 19.5079 13 32 31 21 54 14 32 32 79.5 7 112 9 32 32 11.286 15 17.179 13 33.058 19 3900.116 19 32 916.03 7 32 48 11

325 Franklin Regional, FRMS SO - BLUE PA 18 15 478 3 7 8 32 23 24 229.01 19 32 18 18.5 25 16.83 17 48.6 17 33 20 82 10 23.029 14 32 45.83 17 75.1 20 20.25 23 32 12.298 13 9.5 28 33 20 4500.107 9 32 32 28 16 51 8

310 Black Rock, BRMS2 PA 19 10 482 32 58 11 229 20 63.5 7 51 14 20.67 10 65.27 3 21.6 23 32 21 17 32 32 118.1 5 36.26 11 32 32 13.33 21 34 17 4100 17 32 32 32 33.05 18

201 Abington Heights, Abington Heights PA 20 14 488 32 40.1009 20 578 14 29 19 22 23 32 44 20 32 53.1 15 33 9 32 55 15 94.5 14 29.76 14 32 12.309 12 17.33 12 26 21 32 32 32 29 15 50.15 9

214 Manheim Township, MTMS PA 21 NA 498 32 55 13 271 17 18 23 1 26 32 20.1 24 21 24 50 17 9.5 22 32 78.5 8 93.3 16 32 392 3 9.185 20 16.0109 17 41 14 3100 22 32 290.38 8 32 32

237 William Meredith, Meredith PA 22 24 501 32 46 17 593 12 32 77.5 5 12.67 21 37.6 22 24.01 22 32 21.5 16 51.71 5 67.5 13 74 21 23.25 22 32 32 17.0106 14 32 5000.168 6 32 32 26 17 32

211 Julia R. Masterman School, Julia R. Masterman Team Blue PA 23 NA 507 32 30 23 32 32.5 17 20.5 24 20.3379 11 54.63 10 89 9 32 19 18 32 68 10 32 24 46.25 8 32 32 23.0109 3 50 10 3800.148 20 32 32 32 32

368 The Shipley School B, ShipB PA 24 12 529 32 32 227 21 78.048 3 46 15 12 22 26.8 23 43.5 15 39.1 19 12 21 5.55 9 32 32 32 32 18.001 8 12 25 32 32 32 32 43.0066 9 29 19

208 G.A. Stetson, Falcons PA 25 20 547 32 32 348 16 45 13 34 19 11 23 32 45 14 52 16 32 43.85 7 33 22 43 22 25.25 19 32 32 15.67 18 24 22 32 32 32 32 35 16

212 Julia R. Masterman School, Julia R. Masterman Team White PA 26 NA 566 32 32.5 22 32 19 22 35.307 18 22.0078 5 41.92 21 50 13 32 9 24 32 77.5 9 18 25 25.5 18 32 6 21 16.67 16 32 32 32 32 32 32

369 The Shipley School B, ShipC PA 27 12 621 3428 5 32 160 22 25.021 20 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 12.0109 23 32 32 32 1459.85 5 43 10 12 24

210 Henry Houston Elementary, HHE SO PA 28 NA 651 32 32 0 24 21 21 26.84 22 32 32 32 32 1 25 32 32 32 32 32 9.196 19 13 22 34.069 16 32 32 32 32 21 22

223 Pocono Mountain East Junior High School, PMEJHS Team Red PA 29 29 660 32 32 32 32 32 32 52.03 13 15 25 32 32 32 32 32 19.5 24 32 32 14.0028 20 13 24 32 32 32 32 50.05 10

222 Pocono Mountain East Junior High School, PMEJHS Team Black PA 30 29 722 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 36 18 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

219 North Pocono, Black PA 31 4 736 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

State Teams that did not compete

Harlan Rowe NA 2

Eagle View NA 3

Mountain View MVMS NA 6

Winchester Thurston NA 11

Wayne Highlands NA 16

Middletown Area NA 17

Springton Lake NA 18

Tredffrin/ Easttown NA 19

Waynesboro NA 21

Camp Hill NA 22

Nittany Christian School NA 23

North Clarion Jr.HS NA 25

North East NA 28

Wattsburg Area NA 30

Quaker Valley NA 31

CAPA NA 32

Weatherly NA 33

Peirce Middle School NA 34

Clarion Area Jr. HS NA 35

Norwin NA 36


